We have filed to your insurance already. You can pay for the statement amount due in MyDocBill.
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Account Summary

INVOICE #
22547786

ACCOUNT NUMBER
14778501-QQUD1

Guarantor Info

General Info

SWATI KHANDELWAL
13693 LAVENDER MIST LN
CENTREVILLE, VA20120

PAYMENTS IN THE LAST 30 DAYS
$0.00

STATEMENT AMOUNT DUE
$146.78

Primary Insurance Info

INSURANCE PROVIDER
AETNA

ADDRESS

PO BOX 981106
EL PASO, TX 79998

GROUP/PLAN
386788

ID NUMBER
W218176001

Amount Due

$146.78

ACCOUNT OWNER
SWATI KHANDELWAL

STATEMENT CREATED
4/9/2022

DUE DATE
Upon Receipt

PENDING INSURANCE
$0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BALANCE
$146.78

Secondary Insurance Info

None
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Summary of Service Charges

PATIENT

SWATIKHANDELWAL

DOS

2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022

Proc Code
82627
83001
83036
83002
82670
85025
84443
84403
84402

Units

Late Payment Breakdown

CURRENT  31-60 DAYS

$0.00

$146.78

RENDERING PROVIDER

Quest Diagnostics Provider

Service Activity
DEHYDROEPIANDROSTERONE
ASSAY OF GONADOTROPIN (FSH)
GLYCOSYLATED HEMOGLOBIN TEST
ASSAY OF GONADOTROPIN (LH)
ASSAY OF TOTAL ESTRADIOL
COMPLETE CBC W/AUTO DIFF WBC
ASSAY THYROID STIM HORMONE
ASSAY OF TOTAL TESTOSTERONE
ASSAY OF FREE TESTOSTERONE
TOTAL SERVICES

Provider Responsibility

GUARANTOR RESPONSIBILITY DATE

61-90 DAYS  OVER 90 DAYS
$0.00 $0.00

REFERRING PROVIDER

COURTNEY RAMSEY

Charges Pay/ADJ Pending Insur
$213.72

$134.98

$74.25

$134.98

$223.85

$45.50

$130.49

$142.72

$140.74

$1,241.23  $1,004.45  $0.00

$1,094.45

We have filed to your insurance already. You can pay for the statement amount due in MyDocBill.

Balance

$146.78

Ifyour insurance has issued payment directly to you, please send us this payment immediately to stop the collection efforts.
Please disregard this notice if you believe you have received it in error or if payment has already been made.
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