We have filed to your insurance already. You can pay for the statement amount due in MyDocBill.



QUEST DIAGNOSTICS

PO BOX 740795 CINCINNATI, OH 45274-0795

mydocbill.com/quest

\(1-866-254-3883

? 1-866-254-3859

contactbilling@mydocbill.com

Amount Due

\$146.78

ACCOUNT OWNER
SWATI KHANDELWAL

STATEMENT CREATED

4/9/2022

DUE DATE Upon Receipt

Account Summary

INVOICE # 22547786

ACCOUNT NUMBER

14778501-QQUD1

PAYMENTS IN THE LAST 30 DAYS

\$0.00

STATEMENT AMOUNT DUE

\$146.78

PENDING INSURANCE

\$0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BALANCE

\$146.78

Guarantor Info

General Info

SWATI KHANDELWAL 13693 LAVENDER MIST LN CENTREVILLE, VA 20120

Primary Insurance Info

INSURANCE PROVIDER

AETNA

ADDRESS

PO BOX 981106 EL PASO, TX 79998

GROUP/PLAN

386788

ID NUMBER

W218176001

Secondary Insurance Info

None

Summary of Service Charges

PATIENT			RENDERING PROVIDER	RENDERING PROVIDER REFERRING PR			G PROVIDER
SWATI KHANDELWAL			Quest Diagnostics Provider	r COURTNEY RAMSE			NEY RAMSEY
DOS	Proc Code	Units	Service Activity	Charges	Pay/ADJ	Pending Insur	Balance
2/9/2022	82627	1	DEHYDROEPIANDROSTERONE	\$213.72			
2/9/2022	83001	1	ASSAY OF GONADOTROPIN (FSH)	\$134.98			
2/9/2022	83036	1	GLYCOSYLATED HEMOGLOBIN TEST	\$74.25			
2/9/2022	83002	1	ASSAY OF GONADOTROPIN (LH)	\$134.98			
2/9/2022	82670	1	ASSAY OF TOTAL ESTRADIOL	\$223.85			
2/9/2022	85025	1	COMPLETE CBC W/AUTO DIFF WBC	\$45.50			
2/9/2022	84443	1	ASSAY THYROID STIM HORMONE	\$130.49			
2/9/2022	84403	1	ASSAY OF TOTAL TESTOSTERONE	\$142.72			
2/9/2022	84402	1	ASSAY OF FREE TESTOSTERONE	\$140.74			
2/9/2022			TOTAL SERVICES	\$1,241.23	\$1,094.45	\$0.00	\$146.78
3/7/2022			Provider Responsibility		\$1,094.45		
3/7/2022			GUARANTOR RESPONSIBILITY DATE				

Late Payment Breakdown

CURRENT	31-60 DAYS	61-90 DAYS	OVER 90 DAYS
\$0.00	\$146.78	\$0.00	\$0.00

We have filed to your insurance already. You can pay for the statement amount due in MyDocBill.

If your insurance has issued payment directly to you, please send us this payment immediately to stop the collection efforts. Please disregard this notice if you believe you have received it in error or if payment has already been made.